Girls High Jump CLASS A

Name

Pratt, Kaylyn
Smith, Amanda
Shelton, Rebecca
Barton, Danni
Kerr, Hillary
Emmett, Leslie
Pegram, Karly
Baird, Heather
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Girls Pole Vault CLASS A

Name

White, Erin
Wedel, Julie
Alexander, Alyssa
Patrick, Elizabeth
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Girls Long Jump CLASS A

Name

Pegram, Karly
Smith, Amanda
Parker, Laura
Myers, Whitney
Koffa, Tara
Shelton, Rachel
Mitchell, Kelsea
Thompson, Amanda
Edwards, Caitlyn
Horn, Elizabeth
Gilbert, Danielle
Turnbo, Elaine
Parsons, Elizabeth
Hamilton, Paige
Elliott, Mary
Stanfill, Shannon
Mack, Candice
King, Alonna

19 Bowman, Nikki
20 Partin, Amanda
--- Dauvis, Jeanne

--- Belanger, Lilly
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Girls Triple Jump CLASS A

Name

Body, Amanda
Pratt, Bethany
Pegram, Karly
Mitchell, Kelsea
Patrick, Elizabeth
Nnoromele, Nmeli
Baird, Heather
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Girls Shot Put CLASS A
Name

Yr

09
12
09
11
09
11
10
10

Yr

11
08
11
06

Yr

10
12
12
10
11
11
07
12
09
08
11
09
10
12
09
12
10
06
06
07
10
10

Yr

12
11
10
07
06
09
10

Yr

Model Lab
Lynn Camp
Model Lab
Williamsburg
Somerset
Middlesboro
Green County
Williamsburg

Williamsburg
Model Lab
Model Lab
Williamsburg

Green County
Lynn Camp
Model Lab
Lynn Camp
Oneida Baptist
Model Lab
Green County
Somerset
Somerset
Berea
Middlesboro
Oneida Baptist

Class A Region 5 - 5/23/2005 to 5/25/2005
Eastern Kentucky University

School

5-00.00
4-10.00
4-08.00
J4-08.00
J4-08.00
4-02.00
4-00.00
J4-00.00

School

7-06.00
6-00.00
5-06.00
5-06.00

School

14-03.50
14-03.25
13-11.50

J13-11.50

13-06.00
13-04.00
13-00.00
12-10.25
12-06.50
11-07.75
11-03.00
10-09.75

Metcalfe County 10-08.75
Cumberland Co. 10-08.00

Pineville
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

Cumberland Co.

Evarts
Middlesboro
Red Bird
Berea

Harlan

Model Lab
Green County
Green County
Williamsburg
Model Lab
Williamsburg

10-05.25
10-05.25
10-02.00
9-08.00
9-05.75
9-05.25
ND

ND

School

33-01.50
31-02.00
31-01.25
29-01.25
26-07.75
26-02.25
23-01.25

School

Results

Finals

P NPAOORE

Finals
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Finals

P NPAOORE

Finals

P NPAOORE

Finals
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Girls Discus Throw CLASS A
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Boys

Jackson, Marie
Eldridge, Tiffany
Dillman, Mary
Thomas, Tamara
Horn, Elizabeth
Woods, Brenda
Conn, Amber
Medendorp, Kristi
Grimes, Emily
Fields, Chelsea
White, Kayla
King, Samantha
Miniard, Maranda
Wilson, Aleisha
Carpenter, Elizabeth

Name
Spitler, Nicole
Dillman, Mary

Woods, Brenda
Maiden, Jessica
Fish, Sally
Eldridge, Tiffany
Clay, Caroline
Medendorp, Kristi
Blevins, Sydney
White, Kayla
Wilson, Aleisha
Horn, Elizabeth
Grimes, Emily
Miniard, Maranda
England, Jessica
King, Samantha
Carpenter, Elizabeth

High Jump CLASS A
Name

Hamblin, Chase
Hoskins, Cecil
Duncan, Justin
Compton, Alex
Smith, Dale
Harris, Tyler
Cooper, Teekeh
Reynolds, DJ
Goodwin, LaRon
Vallotton, Doug
Berry, Clifford
Schumann, Matthew

Boys Pole Vault CLASS A

Ao

Name

Buell, Cody
Harris, Tyler
Schumann, Matthew
Lowire, Christopher

09
11
11
09
08
12
12
10
09
07
05
06
06
08
06

Yr

09
11
12
10
12
11
09
10
11
05
08
08
09
06
07
06
06

Yr

10
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
09
11
10
09

Yr

12
12
09
06

Red Bird 27-06.75
Cumberland 26-07.25
Metcalfe County 26-07.00
Model Lab 25-11.25
Berea 24-10.00
Williamsburg ~ 24-03.00
Williamsburg ~ 22-09.00
Red Bird 22-08.75
Model Lab 21-10.00
Metcalfe County 18-09.00

Owsley County 17-01.00

Middlesboro 16-06.25
Harlan 15-02.00
Owsley County 14-10.00
Middlesboro 13-10.50

School
Red Bird 91-11
Metcalfe County  87-11
Williamsburg 75-11
Cumberland Co. 69-07
Williamsburg 68-09
Cumberland 66-10
Somerset 66-09
Red Bird 57-03
Somerset 55-07
Owsley County 48-06
Owsley County 48-02
Berea 47-00
Model Lab 44-02
Harlan 43-05
Metcalfe County  42-11
Middlesboro 40-01
Middlesboro 26-08

School
Williamsburg 5-10.00
Middlesboro J5-10.00
Somerset 5-02.00
Green County 5-02.00
Oneida Baptist  5-02.00
Williamsburg 5-00.00
Oneida Baptist  5-00.00
Model Lab NH
Somerset NH
Middlesboro NH
Red Bird NH
Model Lab NH

School
Model Lab 10-06.00
Williamsburg ~ 10-00.00
Model Lab 8-06.00
Williamsburg 7-00.00

P NPAOORE

Finals

P NPAOORE

Finals

Finals
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Boys Long Jump CLASS A
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Nagby, Amos
Middleton, Frank
Chaffin, Jimmy
Norman, Ray
Jamison, Ryan
Frazier, Thomas
Compton, Alex
Richardson, Justin
McGraw, Noah
Hoskins, Cecil
Morgan, Andy
Renfro, William
Howard, Marty
Venable, Brad
Stapp, Shawn
Spivey, Cameron
Buchanan, Brett

Boys Triple Jump CLASS A
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Name

Norman, Ray
Middleton, Frank
Compton, Alex
Richardson, Justin
Hoskins, Cecil
Frazier, Thomas
Reynolds, DJ
Hogsed, Jamie
Venable, Brad
Ewing, Trevor
Day, Alex

Boys Shot Put CLASS A
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Name

Ayers, Tyler
Smith, Jon
Goodin, Tim
Kleinmann, Andrew
Saylor, David
Robar, Charles
Love, Chris
Tucker, John
Anderson, Thomas
Jones, Josh
Sizemore, Jamie
Gray, Reuben
Gastineau, Guy
Slusher, Brian
Smith, Dale
VanMeter, Cody
Brown, Jon

Earl, Billy
Lipfird, Brit
Berry, Chris
Wilson, Nicholas

Yr

09
12
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
10
11
10
07
05

Yr

11
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
11
06
12

Yr

12
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
09
10
10
09
10
10
11
12
12
11
10
09

Class A Region 5 - 5/23/2005 to 5/25/2005
Eastern Kentucky University

School
Oneida Baptist 19-04.25
Evarts 19-02.25
Lynn Camp 19-01.25
Somerset 19-01.00
Somerset 18-10.00
Williamsburg ~ 18-03.00
Green County  18-01.25
Green County  17-06.00
Berea 16-05.25
Middlesboro 15-10.50
Red Bird 15-09.25
Williamsburg ~ 15-08.00
Red Bird 15-05.50
Pineville 15-02.00
Model Lab 14-09.50
Cumberland Co. 14-01.50
Evarts 9-06.25

School
Somerset 40-04.50
Evarts 40-04.00
Green County  40-03.25
Green County  39-01.00
Middlesboro 36-05.50
Williamsburg ~ 36-01.25
Model Lab 34-00.00
Model Lab 33-08.00
Pineville 33-02.25
Evarts 21-02.50
Williamsburg ND

School
Williamsburg ~ 44-09.00
Red Bird 39-11.00
Pineville 38-05.00
Williamsburg  J38-05.00
Evarts 37-02.00
Model Lab 35-05.00
Oneida Baptist 34-11.50
Green County  34-10.00
Cumberland Co. 33-10.00
Cumberland 33-04.00
Red Bird 32-10.00
Cumberland Co. 32-09.00
Berea 32-02.00
Lynn Camp 31-11.00
Oneida Baptist 31-02.00
Green County  30-07.50
Harlan 30-07.00
Owsley County 29-00.00
Evarts 28-10.00
Berea 28-07.00
Cumberland 24-01.00

Results

Finals

P NPAOORE

Finals

P NPAOORE

Finals

P NPAOORE

22

Boys Discus Throw CLASS A
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Thomas, Adam

Name

Ayers, Tyler
Tucker, John
Gray, Reuben
Goodin, Tim
Ball, Justin
Buell, Cody
Blevins, Matthew
Saylor, David
Smith, Jon
Aylesworth, Scott
Lipfird, Brit
Jones, Josh
Robar, Charles
Love, Chris
Anderson, Thomas
Brewer, Bryan
Roberts, Jason
Wilson, Nicholas
Sizemore, Jon
Gastineau, Guy
McCollum, Aaron

10

Yr

12
11
10
11
09
12
11
12
10
11
11
09
10
11
11
11
11
09
10
09
09

Owsley County 23-00.00

School
Williamsburg 132-05
Green County 112-00
Cumberland Co. 106-06
Pineville 99-09
Williamsburg 98-08
Model Lab 93-09
Somerset 92-03
Evarts 92-01
Red Bird 86-09
Oneida Baptist 85-04
Evarts 84-04
Cumberland 84-03
Model Lab 80-01
Oneida Baptist 75-03
Cumberland Co. 75-01
Owsley County 70-10
Owsley County 70-06
Cumberland 64-05
Red Bird 61-01
Berea 57-11
Berea 56-09

Finals

P NP~OORE



